
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 2 - 11:20

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-12 - JACK JOAQUIN -
11:26:17.454 1 2:02.043 69.910 62 112 19

11:28:06.238 2 1:48.784 78.431 60 111 19

11:29:49.805 3 1:43.567 82.381 59 112 19

11:31:31.889 4 1:42.084 83.578 52 109 19

11:33:15.133 5 1:43.244 82.639 47 110 19

11:34:59.338 6 1:44.205 81.877 56 110 19

L2-15 - MITCH LIBBY -
11:25:24.720 1 1:44.893 81.340 59 112 19

11:27:12.380 2 1:47.660 79.249 70 112 19

11:28:59.062 3 1:46.682 79.976 64 112 19

11:30:46.456 4 1:47.394 79.446 73 110 19

11:32:35.659 5 1:49.203 78.130 69 111 19

11:34:33.003 6 1:57.344 72.709 62 110 19

11:36:18.650 7 1:45.647 80.760 70 109 19

11:38:02.239 8 1:43.589 82.364 47 104 19

11:39:48.340 9 1:46.101 80.414 50 106 19

L2-03 - JEFF SOLBERG -
11:25:24.691 1 1:45.882 80.580 48 112 19

11:27:11.990 2 1:47.299 79.516 77 115 19

11:28:58.808 3 1:46.818 79.874 80 114 19

11:30:46.077 4 1:47.269 79.538 76 114 19

11:32:35.314 5 1:49.237 78.105 92 117 19

11:34:34.278 6 1:58.964 71.719 80 116 19

11:36:20.067 7 1:45.789 80.651 75 115 19

11:38:04.635 8 1:44.568 81.593 75 114 19

L2-08 - KEVIN CHEN -
11:25:30.234 1 1:49.851 77.669 26 83 19

11:27:20.179 2 1:49.945 77.602 37 82 19

11:29:07.075 3 1:46.896 79.816 43 85 19

11:30:52.733 4 1:45.658 80.751 48 82 19

11:32:41.326 5 1:48.593 78.569 46 85 19

11:34:36.897 6 1:55.571 73.825 23 79 19

11:36:34.103 7 1:57.206 72.795 39 80 19

11:38:23.345 8 1:49.242 78.102 31 80 19

L2-09 - MINGHO TSUI -
11:25:28.968 1 1:48.412 78.700 41 90 19

11:27:20.948 2 1:51.980 76.192 55 104 19

11:29:07.572 3 1:46.624 80.020 59 102 19

11:30:54.122 4 1:46.550 80.075 60 102 19

11:32:46.179 5 1:52.057 76.140 59 101 19

L2-04 - JAKE FEJER -
11:25:26.585 1 1:46.952 79.774 10 65 19

11:27:14.265 2 1:47.680 79.235 11 68 19

11:32:59.939 3 5:45.674 24.682 11 68 19

11:34:53.213 4 1:53.274 75.322 10 67 19

11:36:40.923 5 1:47.710 79.213 11 68 19

11:38:35.798 6 1:54.875 74.272 9 67 19

L2-33 - JOHN HINES -
11:26:27.360 1 1:51.222 76.711 13 77 19

11:28:25.248 2 1:57.888 72.374 11 78 19

11:30:16.581 3 1:51.333 76.635 21 78 19

11:32:11.344 4 1:54.763 74.345 34 83 19

11:33:59.933 5 1:48.589 78.571 16 76 19

11:35:51.553 6 1:51.620 76.438 19 81 19

11:37:40.603 7 1:49.050 78.239 10 79 19

L2-20 - JAKE VINES -
11:25:16.141 1 1:51.798 76.316 15 70 19

11:27:06.188 2 1:50.047 77.531 11 63 19

11:28:55.302 3 1:49.114 78.193 13 63 19

L2-32 - JON-ERIK BURLESON -
11:26:35.607 1 1:56.223 73.411 57 96 19

11:28:38.641 2 2:03.034 69.347 34 64 19



11:30:35.146 3 1:56.505 73.233 72 98 19

11:32:33.674 4 1:58.528 71.983 51 94 19

11:34:31.545 5 1:57.871 72.384 59 87 19

11:36:22.050 6 1:50.505 77.209 64 88 19

11:38:11.895 7 1:49.845 77.673 65 89 19

L2-13 - GUILLERMO CONTRERAS -
11:26:18.954 1 2:02.819 69.468 88 112 19

11:28:12.995 2 1:54.041 74.815 78 114 19

11:30:03.132 3 1:50.137 77.467 74 111 19

11:31:53.680 4 1:50.548 77.179 76 113 19

11:33:44.863 5 1:51.183 76.738 56 108 19

11:35:36.932 6 1:52.069 76.132 76 111 19

11:37:26.928 7 1:49.996 77.566 82 115 19

11:39:18.779 8 1:51.851 76.280 61 110 19

L2-22 - JUSTIN HOLYOAK -
11:26:42.339 1 1:54.160 74.737 67 124 19

11:28:41.304 2 1:58.965 71.719 69 124 19

11:30:38.480 3 1:57.176 72.814 63 118 19

11:32:34.149 4 1:55.669 73.762 79 119 19

11:34:28.996 5 1:54.847 74.290 66 123 19

11:36:19.082 6 1:50.086 77.503 72 122 19

L2-69 - SUPER SIX -
11:25:48.599 1 1:53.146 75.407 82 111 19

11:27:41.181 2 1:52.582 75.785 90 112 19

11:29:32.594 3 1:51.413 76.580 80 108 19

11:31:26.071 4 1:53.477 75.187 88 111 19

11:33:16.433 5 1:50.362 77.309 87 111 19

L2-18 - NATHAN SCRIVO -
11:25:50.644 1 1:52.750 75.672 79 108 19

11:27:47.978 2 1:57.334 72.715 79 107 19

11:29:39.759 3 1:51.781 76.328 77 111 19

11:31:32.117 4 1:52.358 75.936 82 108 19

11:33:25.105 5 1:52.988 75.512 80 106 19

11:35:17.395 6 1:52.290 75.982 79 108 19

11:37:08.455 7 1:51.060 76.823 78 110 19

11:38:58.949 8 1:50.494 77.217 76 109 19

L2-19 - GERARDO MEZA -
11:25:16.359 1 1:51.992 76.184 14 68 19

11:27:07.590 2 1:51.231 76.705 11 67 19

L2-01 - RODRIGO BASLERPEREIRA -
11:28:46.752 1 3:38.969 38.964 3 41 19

11:30:38.101 2 1:51.349 76.624 5 39 19

L2-29 - VICTOR DEGUZMAN -
11:26:00.517 1 1:55.385 73.944 13 77 19

11:27:56.578 2 1:56.061 73.513 13 79 19

11:29:53.703 3 1:57.125 72.845 23 72 19

11:31:49.356 4 1:55.653 73.772 13 75 19

11:33:43.898 5 1:54.542 74.488 17 77 19

11:35:35.625 6 1:51.727 76.365 15 75 19

L2-26 - JOHNNY GONSALEZ -
11:26:16.721 1 2:01.957 69.959 50 78 19

11:28:08.882 2 1:52.161 76.069 50 82 19

11:30:01.006 3 1:52.124 76.094 49 80 19

11:31:53.805 4 1:52.799 75.639 44 76 19

11:33:52.075 5 1:58.270 72.140 27 78 19

11:35:56.283 6 2:04.208 68.691 39 76 19

11:37:54.134 7 1:57.851 72.397 21 66 19

11:39:48.540 8 1:54.406 74.577 14 67 19

L2-35 - AMIR MIRRASOULI -
11:26:33.423 1 1:59.142 71.612 55 99 19

11:28:41.811 2 2:08.388 66.455 48 99 19

11:30:39.460 3 1:57.649 72.521 80 107 19

11:32:34.942 4 1:55.482 73.882 75 105 19

11:34:36.222 5 2:01.280 70.350 71 106 19

11:36:33.849 6 1:57.627 72.534 45 104 19

11:38:26.605 7 1:52.756 75.668 56 103 19

L2-06 - JOAQUIN FLORES -
11:26:23.826 1 2:04.362 68.606 68 99 19



11:28:25.900 2 2:02.074 69.892 72 99 19

11:30:19.296 3 1:53.396 75.241 75 99 19

11:32:13.177 4 1:53.881 74.920 78 98 19

L2-37 - MARIO HERNANDEZ -
11:25:24.823 1 1:56.324 73.347 7 71 19

11:27:21.373 2 1:56.550 73.205 9 72 19

11:29:15.275 3 1:53.902 74.906 10 75 19

11:37:39.813 4 8:24.538 16.911 28 73 19

11:39:37.626 5 1:57.813 72.420 15 69 19

L2-21 - HUBERT TARDIF -
11:26:20.429 1 2:03.449 69.114 73 108 19

11:28:20.166 2 1:59.737 71.256 67 107 19

11:30:15.248 3 1:55.082 74.138 67 107 19

11:32:10.795 4 1:55.547 73.840 62 107 19

11:34:05.699 5 1:54.904 74.253 68 108 19

11:35:59.702 6 1:54.003 74.840 64 109 19

11:37:54.512 7 1:54.810 74.314 70 108 19

11:39:54.053 8 1:59.541 71.373 71 107 19

L2-23 - DAVID CHEN -
11:26:35.195 1 1:55.037 74.167 35 80 19

11:28:39.645 2 2:04.450 68.558 28 81 19

11:30:36.155 3 1:56.510 73.230 45 82 19

11:32:34.772 4 1:58.617 71.929 21 72 19

11:34:36.643 5 2:01.871 70.008 42 80 19

11:36:34.852 6 1:58.209 72.177 31 83 19

11:38:29.768 7 1:54.916 74.246 31 85 19

L2-24 - JOHN MEZA -
11:26:50.193 1 2:06.505 67.444 50 83 19

11:28:48.646 2 1:58.453 72.029 48 79 19

11:30:49.728 3 2:01.082 70.465 47 83 19

11:32:45.054 4 1:55.326 73.982 50 82 19

11:34:40.083 5 1:55.029 74.173 48 84 19

11:36:37.249 6 1:57.166 72.820 46 84 19

11:38:36.586 7 1:59.337 71.495 47 83 19

L2-27 - DAVID TAFOYA -
11:25:36.924 1 1:57.092 72.866 21 60 19

11:27:35.316 2 1:58.392 72.066 27 61 19

11:29:31.545 3 1:56.229 73.407 28 60 19

11:31:27.805 4 1:56.260 73.387 15 62 19

11:33:23.163 5 1:55.358 73.961 51 85 19

L2-31 - CHRIS PAK -
11:26:01.556 1 1:56.154 73.454 50 91 19

11:27:56.917 2 1:55.361 73.959 51 93 19

11:29:54.308 3 1:57.391 72.680 45 87 19

L2-17 - JONATHAN TSANG -
11:26:42.178 1 1:58.480 72.012 45 94 19

11:28:43.025 2 2:00.847 70.602 26 79 19

11:30:39.679 3 1:56.654 73.139 68 96 19

11:32:36.449 4 1:56.770 73.067 58 97 19

11:34:37.913 5 2:01.464 70.243 65 97 19

11:36:36.769 6 1:58.856 71.784 59 95 19

11:38:35.883 7 1:59.114 71.629 55 98 19

L2-28 - ALIREZA RABEI -
11:26:33.196 1 1:59.114 71.629 10 75 19

11:28:36.390 2 2:03.194 69.257 34 85 19

11:30:35.329 3 1:58.939 71.734 45 81 19

11:32:33.635 4 1:58.306 72.118 27 90 19

11:34:35.529 5 2:01.894 69.995 33 77 19

11:36:32.314 6 1:56.785 73.057 17 73 19

L2-40 - QUANG HO -
11:26:23.123 1 2:05.037 68.236 56 85 19

11:28:30.056 2 2:06.933 67.217 66 81 19

11:30:33.578 3 2:03.522 69.073 54 84 19

11:32:33.809 4 2:00.231 70.963 57 80 19

11:34:36.046 5 2:02.237 69.799 52 84 19

11:36:36.386 6 2:00.340 70.899 54 85 19

11:38:39.112 7 2:02.726 69.521 62 84 19

L2-41 - LOC LE -
11:26:22.640 1 2:07.836 66.742 40 99 19



11:28:29.709 2 2:07.069 67.145 45 98 19

11:30:30.436 3 2:00.727 70.672 46 99 19

11:32:30.835 4 2:00.399 70.864 54 100 19

11:34:32.219 5 2:01.384 70.289 72 101 19

11:36:33.777 6 2:01.558 70.189 45 100 19

11:38:34.845 7 2:01.068 70.473 65 101 19

L3-19 - ELLOURTH SIMON -
11:25:44.971 1 2:04.846 68.340 10 56 19

11:27:48.985 2 2:04.014 68.799 7 45 19

11:29:50.885 3 2:01.900 69.992 11 64 19

11:31:51.573 4 2:00.688 70.695 11 69 19

11:33:52.803 5 2:01.230 70.379 12 61 19

11:35:57.599 6 2:04.796 68.368 13 65 19

11:37:59.715 7 2:02.116 69.868 12 60 19

L2-30 - JOYCE ZAAN -
11:27:02.952 1 2:13.341 63.986 107 117 19

11:29:16.304 2 2:13.352 63.981 114 119 19

11:31:27.100 3 2:10.796 65.231 109 117 19

11:33:37.498 4 2:10.398 65.430 105 117 19

11:35:48.021 5 2:10.523 65.368 114 115 19

11:37:55.483 6 2:07.462 66.938 115 115 19

L2-11 - ANDREA WHITE -
11:26:17.991 1 2:12.362 64.460 87 112 19

11:28:29.413 2 2:11.422 64.921 106 114 19

11:30:39.287 3 2:09.874 65.694 92 115 19

11:32:50.344 4 2:11.057 65.101 76 109 19

11:35:00.424 5 2:10.080 65.590 89 112 19

11:37:13.540 6 2:13.116 64.094 94 110 19

11:39:24.877 7 2:11.337 64.963 94 114 19

L2-25 - KAREN WHITE -
11:26:29.193 1 2:14.204 63.575 68 106 19

11:28:42.373 2 2:13.180 64.064 67 109 19

11:30:53.342 3 2:10.969 65.145 67 109 19
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